Rugged and high-speed backplane connector system
KVPX Series
2
KVPX Series
Daughtercard
 ■ KX1HCP02C1TBH:
KVPX daughtercard half power module
with Sn-Pb press-fit tails

4
KVPX Series
How to order
K X C 1 - z
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 KVPX connector series
 (Fixed)
K X
2 Connector type
1
 Daughtercard
2
 Backplane
Daughtercard Backplane
3 Module size
H
 Half
F
 Full
Half Full
4 Module style
C
 Center
Center
P0 P1 P3 P4 P5P2
Modules
PCB
Center Center Center CenterEnd End
P6
E
 End
(includes end shield)
Perspective view is looking at the backplane
5 Module type
P
 Power/utility
D
 Differential pair
S
 Single ended
U
 Backplane
6 Module type variant 0 1
 Backplane
0 2
 Daughtercard
7 Termination style
 (Fixed)
C
 Compliant press-fit
8 Termination length
 (Fixed)
1
 Daughtercard length 1.8 mm
 Backplane length 3.3 mm
9 Termination plating
T B H
 Tin/lead/gold (daughtercard)
T A H
 Gold (backplane)
10 Space qualification
 (Optional)
S L 1
 Space qualified: EEE-INST-002 Level 1
 (leave bank for without space qualification).
5
KVPX Series
Guide hardware
Pin Part Number Socket Part Number Description